 8000058 Rev 7
1-Apr-25 Pg. 1
Tycon Systems Inc. 930 West 14600 South • Bluffdale, UT 84065 • PH 801-432-0003 • FAX 801-618-4220 • tyconsystems.com
Tycon® RPMS24 Installation Instructions
Congratulations on your purchase of the Tycon MobileSolarPro® portable power system. Please take
a few minutes to review these instructions before startup of the power system.
Caution! Voltage from the solar panels can exceed 65VDC. When connected to grid power, the AC
voltage input will carry 120VAC or 240VAC. Be extremely careful when modifying any wiring or

Size
Battery
Capacity
Continuous
Power
Generation*
Reserve
Time
Grid
Charge
Time*
Trailer
Weight
Tongue
Weight
RPMS24-360-360 Mini 360W 39 x 77” 360Ah 78W 28hr 4hr 1340lb 139lb
RPMS24-1440-BEAST Standard 1440W 79 x 154” 1440Ah 315W 27hr 14hr 2400lb
RPMS24-720-MINI Mini 720W 79 x 77” 720Ah 157W 27hr 7hr 1650lb 140lb
RPMS24-720-MINI-3P Mini 1080W 119 x 77” 720Ah 180W 24hr 7hr 1700lb 107lb
RPMS24-1440-MINI Mini 720W 79 x 77” 1440Ah 157W 55hr 14hr 2160lb 135lb
RPMS24-1440-MINI-3P Mini 1080W 119 x 77” 1440Ah 236W 36hr 14hr 2210lb 114lb
*@50%
discharge
 8000058 Rev 7
1-Apr-25 Pg. 8